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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV lll Group A, MEN

No Name

Shoots/
Catches

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 26.02.2008

Date of Birth

2 BAZBAZ Adrian D
20 CANTON Diego
24 CARRERO Hector
7 DIEZ Antonio
19 EHLERS Pablo
5 ESCALANTE Alejandro
3 ESCANDON Manuel
4 FLEGMANN Marcos
15 FLORES Oscar
12 GOMEZ Carlos
21 GONZALEZ Santiago
25 GRIMALDI Agustin
11 KON Samuel
22 NAJERA Jesus
22 OBREGON Daniel
9 PALMA Franco
10 PEREZ-GALICIA Rodrigo
23 SEPTIEN Jorge
13 SMITHERS Alan
17 SMITHERS Christian
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Name

de la GARMA Joaquin
ROVELO Jorge
GIMENEZ Anton
SAENZ Antonio
WILSON Brian

Function

Head Coach :
Assistant Coach :
Assistant Coach :
Equipment Manager :
Team Doctor :

VXV XOVDHVXIXVC- VXV VIV - - DXV XUV DODD

MEX - Mexico
Height Weight
m /ftin kg / Ibs
1.72/5'8" 62 /137
1.70 /57" 68 /150
1.71/57" 66 /145
1.80/511" 70/ 154
1.71/57" 69 /152
1.70 /57" 62 /137
1.92/6'4" 80/176
1.96/6'5" 90/198
1.72/5'8" 721159
1.72/5'8" 68 /150
1.78 /510" 721159
1.76 /1 5'9" 70/ 154
1.76 /1 5'9" 62 /137
1.72/5'8" 60/132
1.81/511" 83/183
1.70 /57" 68 /150
1.82 /512" 68 /150
1.70 /57" 55/121
1.80/511" 781172
1.78 /510" 62 /137

17 JAN 1991
16 MAR 1992
03 APR 1991
08 JAN 1991
23 JAN 1990
11 JAN 1991
28 JUL 1991
12 FEB 1990
22 APR 1992
18 MAR 1992
19 APR 1991
01 AUG 1990
11 DEC 1991
17 SEP 1992
18 APR 1991
13 SEP 1991
04 JUL 1990
06 JUN 1992
25 MAR 1991
03 AUG 1992

Lomas Verdes
San Jeronimo
Lomas Verdes
San Jeronimo
Cuernavaca
Lomas Verdes
Lomas Verdes
Bosques

San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo
Galerias
Mexico
Galerias

San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo

Citizenship Date of Birth

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

01 OCT 1953
01 JUL 1982
18 DEC 1969
22 FEB 1953
08 FEB 1976

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward
No Jersey number Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
R Shoots or catches Right

L

Shoots or catches Left

IHM1530MEX_32E 1.0

Report Created 26.02.2008 13:37
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ICE HOCKEY

- IIHF World U18 Championship DIV lll Group A, MEN
oISt e
WY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 22.02.2008

MGL - Mongolia

Shoots/ Height Weight .
No Name Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

10 ALTANKHUNDAGA Altanbayar D L 1.76 /5'9" 62 /137 18 JUN 1990 Khangardi
2 ALTANSAN Erkhbayar D R 1.82 /512" 65/143 15 SEP 1990 Bilegtkhuu
21 BAATARHUU Zorigoo F R 1.68/5'6" 58/128 20 JUN 1992 Otgon Od
15 BATBOLD Dulguun F L 1.65/5'5" 59/130 21 FEB 1992 Otgon Od
11 BATDELGER Byambatseren D L 1.75/5'9" 62 /137 12 OCT 1991 Otgon Od
9 BATDORJ Zorigt F R 1.67/5'6" 55/121 23 JUN 1991 ZandT
8 BAZARBIDARINA Byambasuren D L 1.72/5'8" 61/134 09 FEB 1991 ZandT
1 BAZARVAANI Baatarhuu GK R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 08 NOV 1990 Bilegtkhuu
17 DAVAASUREN Bolor-Erdene F L 1.70/57" 60/132 09 DEC 1990 Bilegtkhuu
7 DONDOV Temuuijin F L 1.68/5'6" 57 /126 19 MAR 1992 Bilegtkhuu
14 ENKHJARGAL Bayarjargal F R 1.68/5'6" 60/132 12 JUN 1990 Bilegtkhuu
4 GALSANNAMDAG Khosbayar F L 1.77 /510" 66 /145 06 APR 1990 Darkhan
23 GANJARGAL Zorigtbaatar D R 1.80/511" 751165 20 AUG 1991 Khangardi
24 MUNKHBAATAR Tulga F L 1.81/511" 63 /139 01 APR 1990 Khangardi
12 NARANGEREL Ankhnaran F R 1.77 /510" 65/143 18 JAN 1991 ZandT
20 RENTSEN Munkhbayar GK R 1.71/57" 60/132 19 MAR 1991 Khangardi
13 SER-OD Ganbayar F L 1.73/5'8" 60/132 03 OCT 1990 Khangardi
3 SUKHBAATAR Myagmarsuren D L 1.65/55" 57 /126 12 JUN 1990 Darkhan
5 TERBISH Otgonbileg D L 1.72/5'8" 67 /148 27 JUN 1990 ZandT
99 TSOGTSAIKHAN Tsakhiur GK R 1.72/5'8" 64 /141 14 DEC 1990 Khangardi
6 ZAGDJAV Saruul D L 1.73/5'8" 62 /137 06 JAN 1992 Bilegtkhuu
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader : SUMIYA Ganjargal MGL 13 MAR 1954
Head Coach : SHIRNEN Boldbaatar MGL 01 DEC 1965
Assistant Coach : GOMBO Purevsuren MGL 14 MAY 1957

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1530MGL_32E 1.0 Report Created 22.02.2008 11:15 Page 1
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV lll Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 15.02.2008

NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

14 BONIFACE Samuel F R 1.75/5'9" 74 /163 28 FEB 1990 Auckland
12 CHAI Jeremy F R 1.75/5'9" 58/128 02 DEC 1990 Auckland
22 CHALLIS Jordan F R 1.70/57" 70 /154 25 MAR 1990 Auckland
1 DOWMAN Andre GK L 1.80/5'11" 771170 15 JUN 1991 Auckland
9 DUNLOP Heath D R 1.75/5'9" 81/179 24 MAR 1991 Southern League
16 EADEN Christopher F R 1.70/57" 60/132 30 AUG 1990 Canterbury
5 ELDER Todd D R 1.78 /510" 65/143 28 JUL 1992 Auckland
8 FREAR Cameron F R 1.78 /510" 70 /154 16 JUL 1990 Southern League
15 GOULDSTONE Andrew F L 1.85/6'1" 67 /148 20 JAN 1992 Auckland
20 HOPKINSON Michael GK L 1.69/57" 771170 02 MAR 1991 Auckland
2 IDOINE Richard D R 1.86/6'1" 85/187 21 NOV 1990 Auckland
10 JACKSON Blake D R 1.76 /59" 70/ 154 21 OCT 1990 Auckland
19 JOHNSTON Logan F R 1.70/57" 60/132 10 FEB 1992 Canterbury
13 NICHOLLS Daniel D R 1.88/6'2" 85/187 07 MAY 1990 Canterbury
6 O'KEEFE Ryan F R 1.76 /5'9" 75 /165 27 FEB 1990 New Zealand
17 PEARSON Ashley D R 1.75/5'9" 80/176 19 DEC 1990 Canterbury
21 PULMAN Guy F R 1.78 /510" 55/121 08 FEB 1990 Auckland
18 SANDOY Remy F R 1.82 /512" 67 /148 13 DEC 1992 Auckland
4 SPIJKERMAN Stefan D R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 21 JAN 1990 Canterbury
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : PILGRIM George CAN 04 JUN 1971
Assistant Coach : KAISSER Andy GER 30 NOV 1971
General Manager : SCOTT Paul NZL 21 OCT 1965
General Manager : DOWMAN Alan NZL 19 AUG 1960
Physiotherapist : GOULDSTONE Rochelle NzZL 07 OCT 1967

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1530NZL_32E 2.0 Report Created 15.02.2008 15:00 Page 1
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV lll Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of 22.02.2008

RSA - South Africa

Shoots/
Catches

Height
m /ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

6 BIRRELL Cameron
20 CAMPBELL HALL Zayne
17 FERREIRA Dean
15 FERREIRA Werner
21 GOODWIN Jarryd
7 GOUWS Bernhardt
16 HARRIS William
11 KOTZE Gerhardus
3 KOTZE Jakobus
5 LABUSCHAGNE Cyle
4 MAGMOED Deen
19 McWILLIAMS James
14 PLUMRIDGE Marc
2 PRETORIUS Anton
10 SAMUELS Ethan
1 SCHLUTER Lloyd
18 STEVENS Klyde
22 VAN HEYNINGEN Russell
9 VAN ROOYEN Kyle
12 WILLEMSTIJIN Marinus
8 WILSON Adrian

1.70/57"
1.82/512"
1.65/5'5"
1.75/5'9"
1.79/510"
1.82/512"
1.81/511"
1.81/511"
1.81/511"
1.87/62"
1.80/511"
1.75/5'9"
1.74 /59"
1.81/511"
1.80/511"
1.58 /52"
1.75/5'9"
1.69/57"
1.83/6'0"
1.79/5'10"
1.75/5'9"
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60/132
61/134
61/134
63/139
94 /207
7317161
68 /150
7317161
721159
7317161
80/176
65/143
70/154
69 /152
65/143
547119
84 /185
52/115
64 /141
83/183
751165

13 AUG 1990
22 MAY 1990
04 SEP 1990
04 SEP 1991
12 AUG 1992
16 MAR 1991
03 JAN 1991

23 JUL 1990

27 MAR 1992
10 AUG 1991
02 MAY 1990
15 OCT 1990
19 NOV 1990
30 JUL 1990

12 JUN 1991
26 SEP 1992
27 FEB 1990
30 JAN 1992

15 JUN 1991
02 FEB 1990
25 DEC 1990

Pretoria Warriors

Durban Sharks

Pretoria Warriors
Pretoria Warriors

Cape Town Rams

Cape Town Eagles
Pretoria Warriors
Pretoria Warriors
Pretoria Warriors
Johannesburg Scorpions
Cape Town Sharks
Cape Town Sharks
Johannesburg Scorpions
Pretoria Warriors

Cape Town Rams

Cape Town Sharks
Cape Town Rams
Johannesburg Scorpions
Cape Town Eagles
Pretoria Warriors

Cape Town Eagles

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager : JORDAAN Johan RSA 17 AUG 1954
Head Coach : MNGOMA Lawrence RSA 16 OCT 1982
Team Doctor : GOUWS Leon RSA 01 APR 1959
Team Staff : PRETORIUS Pieter RSA 20 JAN 1966
Team Staff : KOTZE Flip RSA 26 MAY 1964
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1530RSA_32E 1.0 Report Created 22.02.2008 14:51 Page 1



ICE HOCKEY

- IIHF World U18 Championship DIV lll Group A, MEN
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 22.02.2008

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Shoots/ Height Weight

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date of Birth

No Name

13 CHEN Jui-Tang F R 1.70 /57" 65/ 143 29 DEC 1991 Chinese Taipei

21 CHEN Yu-Heng F R 1.73/5'8" 70/ 154 23 OCT 1990 Chinese Taipei

24 JUAN Kuo-Feng D R 1.65/5'5" 65/ 143 05 OCT 1991 Chinese Taipei

11 KUO Ching-Lien D R 1.70/57" 68/ 150 27 NOV 1992 Chinese Taipei

25 LIAO Yu-Cheng GK L 1.68/5'6" 62 /137 16 NOV 1992 Chinese Taipei

19 LIN Hung-Ju F L 1.74/5'9" 741163 14 MAR 1990 Chinese Taipei

20 LIN Tsung-Han GK L 1.76 /1 5'9" 68/ 150 29 AUG 1990 Chinese Taipei

9 LU Fa-Ben D R 1.72/5'8" 68/ 150 18 APR 1991 Chinese Taipei

3 LU Po-Hao D R 1.81/511" 751165 22 MAR 1990 Chinese Taipei

8 PAI Shu-Hao D R 1.77 /510" 67 /148 10 FEB 1990 Chinese Taipei

17 PENG Ching-Hung F R 1.70/57" 63/139 17 APR 1990 Chinese Taipei

6 SHEN Yen-Chin F L 1.78 /510" 761168 04 OCT 1990 Chinese Taipei

10 SHEN Yen-Lin D L 1.81/511" 100/ 220 17 OCT 1991 Chinese Taipei

7 SHIH Kuan-Yu F L 1.65/5'5" 56 /123 14 JAN 1992 Chinese Taipei

1 TING Pang-Keng GK L 1.75/5'9" 59/130 15 JAN 1990 Chinese Taipei

23 TSENG Hao-Che F R 1.75/5'9" 731/161 08 OCT 1991 Chinese Taipei

4 WENG To F R 1.75/5'9" 85/187 19 SEP 1991 Chinese Taipei

22 WU Jie-Ping F R 1.75/5'9" 67 /148 10 FEB 1991 Chinese Taipei

12 YANG Chang-Hsing F R 1.75/5'9" 67 /148 30 NOV 1991 Chinese Taipei

14 YANG Chang-Lin D R 1.78 /510" 63/139 12 SEP 1990 Chinese Taipei
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader : LEE Kuang-Huai TPE 06 APR 1944
General Manager : CHANG Yu-Sheng TPE 01 JUN 1974
Head Coach : KOVAGO Kristof HUN 28 MAR 1976
Team Video Coach : HSIAO Wen-Yu TPE 20 MAY 1963
Assistant Coach : YIN An-Chung TPE 23 OCT 1979
Equipment Manager : LIU Juo-Chieh TPE 26 JUN 1966
Team Staff : HU Su-Ro TPE 21 AUG 1956
Team Staff : CHIEN Feng-Tzu TPE 13 MAY 1964

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1530TPE_32E 1.0 Report Created 22.02.2008 11:06 Page 1
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 03.03.2008

MEX - Mexico

No Name zz;)coht:g :e/lgf;thitn \Ii\ge;?;‘; Date of Birth Registration

2 BAZBAZ Adrian D R 1.72/5'8" 62 /137 17 JAN 1991 Lomas Verdes 02 MRZ 2008

20 CANTON Diego GK R 1.70/5'7" 68 /150 16 MAR 1992 San Jeronimo 02 MRZ 2008
24 CARRERO Hector F R 1.71/5'7" 66 /145 03 APR 1991 Lomas Verdes 02 MRZ 2008

7 DIEZ Antonio D R 1.80/5'11" 70 /154 08 JAN 1991 San Jeronimo 02 MRZ 2008

19 EHLERS Pablo F R 1.71/57" 69 /152 23 JAN 1990 Cuernavaca 02 MRZ 2008

5 ESCALANTE Alejandro D L 1.70/5'7" 62 /137 11 JAN 1991 Lomas Verdes 02 MRZ 2008

3 ESCANDON Manuel D L 1.92/6'4" 80/176 28 JUL 1991 Lomas Verdes 02 MRZ 2008

4 FLEGMANN Marcos F L 1.96/6'5" 90/198 12 FEB 1990 Bosques 02 MRZ 2008

15 FLORES Oscar D R 1.72/5'8" 72 /159 22 APR 1992 San Jeronimo 02 MRZ 2008
12 GOMEZ Carlos F R 1.72/5'8" 68 /150 18 MAR 1992 San Jeronimo 02 MRZ 2008
21 GONZALEZ Santiago F R 1.78 /510" 72 /159 19 APR 1991 San Jeronimo 02 MRZ 2008
25 GRIMALDI Agustin GK R 1.76 /59" 70 /154 01 AUG 1990 San Jeronimo 02 MRZ 2008
11 KON Samuel D R 1.76 /59" 62 /137 11 DEC 1991 Galerias 02 MRZ 2008
18 NAJERA Jesus D L 1.72/5'8" 60 /132 17 SEP 1992 Mexico 02 MRZ 2008
22 OBREGON Daniel D R 1.81/5'11" 83/183 18 APR 1991 Galerias 02 MRZ 2008

9 PALMA Franco D R 1.70/5'7" 68 /150 13 SEP 1991 San Jeronimo 02 MRZ 2008

10 PEREZ-GALICIA Rodrigo D R 1.82/6'0" 68 /150 04 JUL 1990 San Jeronimo 02 MRZ 2008
23 SEPTIEN Jorge D R 1.70/5'7" 55/121 06 JUN 1992 San Jeronimo 02 MRZ 2008
13 SMITHERS Alan F R 1.80/5'11" 781172 25 MAR 1991 San Jeronimo 02 MRZ 2008
17 SMITHERS Christian D R 1.78 /510" 62 /137 03 AUG 1992 San Jeronimo 02 MRZ 2008
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : de la GARMA Diego MEX 27 FEB 1981
Assistant Coach : ROVELO Jorge MEX 01 JUL 1982
Assistant Coach : GIMENEZ Anton MEX 18 DEC 1969
General Manager : SAENZ Antonio MEX 22 FEB 1953
Team Leader : de la GARMA Joaquin MEX 01 OCT 1953
Team Doctor : WILSON Brian MEX 08 FEB 1976

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1530MEX_33 2.0 Report Created 03.03.2008 1:04 Page 1



ICE HOCKEY

- IIHF World U18 Championship DIV lll Group A, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 02.03.2008

MGL - Mongolia

. Shoots/ Height Weight S e S : .
o0 Name Criahes /i i kg / Ibs ate of Bir Registration
ALTANKHUNDAGA an ;
10 Altanbayar D L 1.76 /59 62 /137 18 JUN 1990 Khangardi 02 MRZ 2008
2 ALTANSAN Erkhbayar D R 1.82/6'0" 65/143 15 SEP 1990 Bilegtkhuu 02 MRZ 2008
15 BATBOLD Dulguun F L 1.65/5'5" 59/130 21 FEB 1992 Otgon Od 02 MRZ 2008
11 BATDELGER Byambatseren D L 1.75/5'9" 62 /137 12 OCT 1991 Otgon Od 02 MRZ 2008
9 BATDORJ Zorigt F R 1.67/5'6" 55/121 23 JUN 1991 ZandT 02 MRZ 2008
BAZARBIDARINA qn
Byambasuren D L 1.72/5'8 61/134 09 FEB 1991 ZandT 02 MRZ 2008
1 BAZARVAANI Baatarhuu GK R 1.75/59" 65/143 08 NOV 1990 Bilegtkhuu 02 MRZ 2008
17 DAVAASUREN Bolor-Erdene F L 1.70/5'7" 60 /132 09 DEC 1990 Bilegtkhuu 02 MRZ 2008
7 DONDOV Temuuijin F L 1.68/5'6" 57 /126 19 MAR 1992 Bilegtkhuu 02 MRZ 2008
14 ENKHJARGAL Bayarjargal F R 1.68/5'6" 60 /132 12 JUN 1990 Bilegtkhuu 02 MRZ 2008
GALSANNAMDAG 1A
4 Khosbayar F L 1.77 /510 66 /145 06 APR 1990 Darkhan 02 MRZ 2008
23 GANJARGAL Zorigtbaatar D R 1.80/5'11" 751165 20 AUG 1991 Khangardi 02 MRZ 2008
24 MUNKHBAATAR Tulga F L 1.81/511" 63/139 01 APR 1990 Khangardi 02 MRZ 2008
12 NARANGEREL Ankhnaran F R 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 18 JAN 1991 ZandT 02 MRZ 2008
20 RENTSEN Munkhbayar GK R 1.71/57" 60 /132 19 MAR 1991 Khangardi 02 MRZ 2008
SUKHBAATAR =
Myagmarsuren D L 1.65/5'5 571126 12 JUN 1990 Darkhan 02 MRZ 2008
5 TERBISH Otgonbileg D L 1.72/58" 67 /148 27 JUN 1990 ZandT 02 MRZ 2008
6 ZAGDJAV Saruul D L 1.73/5'8" 62 /137 06 JAN 1992 Bilegtkhuu 02 MRZ 2008
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : SHIRNEN Boldbaatar MGL 01 DEC 1965
Assistant Coach : GOMBO Purevsuren MGL 14 MAY 1957
Team Leader : SUMIYA Ganjargal MGL 13 MAR 1954
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1530MGL_33 2.0 Report Created 02.03.2008 8:06 Page 1



ICE HOCKEY

- IIHF World U18 Championship DIV lll Group A, MEN
oISt e
WY

TEAM ROSTER
As of 02.03.2008

NZL - New Zealand

No Name SHOOIS! Heigh.t Weight Date of Birth Registration
Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

14 BONIFACE Samuel F R 1.75/5'9" 741163 28 FEB 1990 Auckland 02 MRZ 2008
12 CHAI Jeremy F R 1.75/5'9" 587128 02 DEC 1990 Auckland 02 MRZ 2008
22 CHALLIS Jordan F R 1.70 /57" 70/ 154 25 MAR 1992 Auckland 02 MRZ 2008

1 DOWMAN Andre GK L 1.80/5'11" 771170 15 JUN 1991 Auckland 02 MRZ 2008

9 DUNLOP Heath D R 1.75/5'9" 81/179 24 MAR 1991 Southern League 02 MRZ 2008

16 EADEN Christopher F R 1.70/57" 60/132 30 AUG 1990 Canterbury 02 MRZ 2008

5 ELDER Todd D R 1.78/5'10" 65/ 143 28 JUL 1992 Auckland 02 MRZ 2008

8 FREAR Cameron F R 1.78 /510" 70/154 16 JUL 1990 Southern League 02 MRZ 2008

15 GOULDSTONE Andrew F L 1.85/6'1" 67 /148 20 JAN 1992 Auckland 02 MRZ 2008
20 HOPKINSON Michael GK L 1.69/57" 771170 02 MAR 1991 Auckland 02 MRZ 2008

2 IDOINE Richard D R 1.86/61" 85/187 21 NOV 1990 Auckland 02 MRZ 2008

10 JACKSON Blake D R 1.76 / 5'9" 70/154 21 OCT 1990 Auckland 02 MRZ 2008
19 JOHNSTON Logan F R 1.70 /57" 60/ 132 10 FEB 1992 Canterbury 02 MRZ 2008
13 NICHOLLS Daniel D R 1.88/6'2" 85/187 07 MAY 1990 Canterbury 02 MRZ 2008
17 PEARSON Ashley D R 1.75/59" 80/176 19 DEC 1990 Canterbury 02 MRZ 2008
21 PULMAN Guy F R 1.78/5'10" 55/121 08 FEB 1990 Auckland 02 MRZ 2008
18 SANDOY Remy F R 1.82/6'0" 67 /148 13 DEC 1992 Auckland 02 MRZ 2008

4 SPIJKERMAN Stefan D R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 21 JAN 1990 Canterbury 02 MRZ 2008
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : PILGRIM George CAN 04 JUN 1971
Assistant Coach : KAISSER Andy GER 30 NOV 1971
General Manager : SCOTT Paul NZL 21 OCT 1965
General Manager : DOWMAN Alan NZL 19 AUG 1960
Physiotherapist : GOULDSTONE Rochelle NZL 07 OCT 1967

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1530NZL_33 2.0 Report Created 02.03.2008 8:10 Page 1



ICE HOCKEY

- IIHF World U18 Championship DIV lll Group A, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 02.03.2008

RSA - South Africa

No Name SHOOIS! Heigh.t Weight Date of Birth Registration
Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

6 BIRRELL Cameron F L 1.70/5'7" 60 /132 13 AUG 1990 Pretoria Warriors 02 MRZ 2008

20 CAMPBELL HALL Zayne GK L 1.82/6'0" 61/134 22 MAY 1990 Durban Sharks 02 MRZ 2008
17 FERREIRA Dean D R 1.65/5'5" 61/134 04 SEP 1990 Pretoria Warriors 02 MRZ 2008
15 FERREIRA Werner F R 1.75/59" 63 /139 04 SEP 1991 Pretoria Warriors 02 MRZ 2008
21 GOODWIN Jarryd D R 1.79/5'10" 94 / 207 12 AUG 1992 Cape Town Rams 02 MRZ 2008

7 GOUWS Bernhardt D R 1.82/6'0" 73 /161 16 MAR 1991 Cape Town Eagles 02 MRZ 2008

3 KOTZE Jaco D R 1.81/5'11" 72 /159 27 MAR 1992 Pretoria Warriors 02 MRZ 2008

13 LABUSCHAGNE Cyle F R 1.87/62" 73 /161 10 AUG 1991 Johannesburg Scorpions 02 MRZ 2008

4 MAGMOED Deen F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 02 MAY 1990 Cape Town Sharks 02 MRZ 2008

19 McWILLIAMS James F R 1.75/59" 65/143 15 OCT 1990 Cape Town Sharks 02 MRZ 2008
14 PLUMRIDGE Marc F R 1.74 /59" 70 /154 19 NOV 1990 Johannesburg Scorpions 02 MRZ 2008

2 PRETORIUS Anton F R 1.81/5'11" 69 /152 30 JUL 1990 Pretoria Warriors 02 MRZ 2008

10 SAMUELS Ethan F L 1.80/5'11" 65/143 12 JUN 1991 Cape Town Rams 02 MRZ 2008

1 SCHLUTER Lloyd GK L 1.58/52" 54 /119 26 SEP 1992 Cape Town Sharks 02 MRZ 2008

18 STEVENS Klyde D R 1.75/5'9" 84 /185 27 FEB 1990 Cape Town Rams 02 MRZ 2008
22 van HEYNINGEN Russell F R 1.69/5'7" 52 /115 30 JAN 1992 Johannesburg Scorpions 02 MRZ 2008

9 van ROOYEN Kyle F R 1.83/6'0" 64 /141 15 JUN 1991 Cape Town Eagles 02 MRZ 2008

8 WILSON Adrian D R 1.75/59" 751165 25 DEC 1990 Cape Town Eagles 02 MRZ 2008
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : MNGOMA Lawrence RSA 16 OCT 1982
General Manager : JORDAAN Johan RSA 17 AUG 1954
Team Doctor : GOUWS Leon RSA 01 APR 1959
Team Staff : PRETORIUS Pieter RSA 20 JAN 1966
Team Staff : KOTZE Flip RSA 26 MAY 1964

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1530RSA_33 2.0 Report Created 02.03.2008 8:10 Page 1
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV lll Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

Shoots/
Catches

Height
m /ftin

TEAM ROSTER
As of 06.03.2008

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Weight
kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

13 CHEN Jui-Tang F R 1.70 /57" 65/ 143 29 DEC 1991 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

21 CHEN Yu-Heng F R 1.73/5'8" 70/ 154 23 OCT 1990 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

24 JUAN Kuo-Feng D R 1.65/5'5" 65/ 143 05 OCT 1991 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

11 KUO Ching-Lien D R 1.70/57" 68 /150 27 NOV 1992 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

25 LIAO Yu-Cheng GK L 1.68/5'6" 62 /137 16 NOV 1992 Chinese Taipei 06 MRZ 2008

19 LIN Hung-Ju F L 1.74/59" 741163 14 MAR 1990 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

20 LIN Tsung-Han GK L 1.76 / 5'9" 68 /150 29 AUG 1990 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

9 LU Fa-Ben D R 1.72/5'8" 68 /150 18 APR 1991 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

3 LU Pohao D R 1.81/511" 751165 22 MAR 1990 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

8 PAI Shu-Hao D R 1.77 /510" 67 /148 10 FEB 1990 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

17 PENG Ching-Hung F R 1.70/57" 63/139 17 APR 1990 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

6 SHEN Yenchin F L 1.78/5'10" 767168 04 OCT 1990 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

10 SHEN Yen-Lin D L 1.81/5'11" 100/ 220 17 OCT 1991 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

7 SHIH Kuan-Yu F L 1.65/5'5" 56 /123 14 JAN 1992 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

1 TING Pang-Keng GK L 1.75/5'9" 597130 15 JAN 1990 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

23 TSENG Hao-Che F R 1.75/5'9" 7317161 08 OCT 1991 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

4 WENG To F R 1.75/59" 85/187 19 SEP 1991 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

22 WU Jieping F R 1.75/59" 67 /148 10 FEB 1991 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

12 YANG Chang-Hsing F R 1.75/59" 67 /148 30 NOV 1991 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

14 YANG Chang-Lin D R 1.78 /510" 63/139 12 SEP 1990 Chinese Taipei 02 MRZ 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach : KOVAGO Kristof HUN 28 MAR 1976

Assistant Coach : YIN An-Chung TPE 23 OCT 1979

General Manager : CHANG Yu-Sheng TPE 01 JUN 1974

Team Leader : LEE Kuang-Huai TPE 06 APR 1944

Equipment Manager : LIU Juo-Chieh TPE 26 JUN 1966

Team Video Coach : HSIAO Wen-Yu TPE 20 MAY 1963

Team Staff : HU Su-Ro TPE 21 AUG 1956

Team Staff : CHIEN Feng-Tzu TPE 13 MAY 1964
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 09.03.2008
Including Game 10
MEX - Mexico
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 BAZBAZ Adrian D 312 3 0 +3 0 0 0 0 8 1250
3 ESCANDON Manuel D 322 4 18 +9 0 0 2 0 10 20.00
4 FLEGMANN Marcos F 311 2 10 +3 0 0 0 1 7 1429
5 ESCALANTE Alejandro D 300 0 2 +1 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 DIEZ Antonio D 211 2 2 +5 0 0 1 0 9 1111
9 PALMA Franco D 311 2 0 +2 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
10 PEREZ-GALICIA Rodrigo D 300 0 2 +2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
11 KON Samuel D 301 1 0 +4 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
12 GOMEZ Carlos F 345 9 4 +9 0 0 1 1 17 2353
13 SMITHERS Alan F 364 10 12 +10 0 0 3 0 16 37.50
15 FLORES Oscar D 312 3 12 +1 0 0 0 0 6 16.67
17 SMITHERS Christian D 322 4 6 +1 0 0 1 0 3 66.67
18 NAJERA Jesus D 313 4 20 +7 0 0 0 1 8 1250
19 EHLERS Pablo F 347 11 4  +10 0 0 1 0 30 1333
20 CANTON Diego GK 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 GONZALEZ Santiago F 310 1 0 +2 0 0 0 0 7 1429
22 OBREGON Daniel D 312 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 3333
23 SEPTIEN Jorge D 301 1 0 +2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
24 CARRERO Hector F 312 3 0 +2 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
25 GRIMALDI Agustin GK 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
20 CANTON Diego 3 3 2 62:07 3451 0 12 12 100.00 0.00 0200
25 GRIMALDI Agustin 3 3 3 117:53 65.49 2 30 32 9375 1.02 0300
LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1530MEX_83 5.0 Report Created 09.03.2008 4.46
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV lll Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of 09.03.2008

Including Game 9

MGL -Mongolia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BAZARVAANI Baatarhuu GK 400 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ALTANSAN Erkhbayar D 411 2 30 -1 0 0 0 0 11 9.09
3 SUKHBAATAR Myagmarsuren D 400 0 0 -5 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 GALSANNAMDAG Khosbayar F 401 1 12 -14 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
5 TERBISH Otgonbileg D 400 0 4 -15 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 ZAGDJAV Saruul D 4 41 5 4 -17 0 0 2 0 14 2857
7 DONDOV Temuujin F 400 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 BAZARBIDARINA Byambasuren D 400 0 2 -13 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
9 BATDORJ Zorigt F 400 0 2 -6 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
10 ALTANKHUNDAGA Altanbayar D 400 0 8 -26 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
11 BATDELGER Byambatseren D 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
12 NARANGEREL Ankhnaran F 400 0 4 -26 0 0 0 0 11 0.00
14 ENKHJARGAL Bayarjargal F 410 1 8 -16 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
15 BATBOLD Dulguun F 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
17 DAVAASUREN Bolor-Erdene F 412 3 0 -13 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
20 RENTSEN Munkhbayar GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 GANJARGAL Zorigtbaatar D 400 0 20 -23 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
24 MUNKHBAATAR Tulga F 400 0 20 -28 0 0 0 0 10 o0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 BAZARVAANI Baatarhuu 4 4 4 225:27 9394 54 151 205 73.66 14.37 000O04
20 RENTSEN Munkhbayar 4 4 1 14:33 6.06 10 7 17 41.18 41.24 0001
LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 09.03.2008
Including Game 10
NZL - New Zealand
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 DOWMAN Andre GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 IDOINE Richard D 4 32 5 40 +6 0 0 2 0 4 75.00
4 SPIJKERMAN Stefan D 4 2 2 4 14 +1 0 0 0 0 7 28.57
5 ELDER Todd D 4 2 2 4 2 +7 0 0 1 0 4 50.00
8 FREAR Cameron F 4 45 9 8 +2 0 0 1 2 9 4444
9 DUNLOP Heath D 411 2 10 +4 0 0 0 0 2 50.00
10 JACKSON Blake D 405 5 30 +7 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
12 CHAI Jeremy F 413 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 5 20.00
13 NICHOLLS Daniel D 468 14 6 +11 0 0 3 0 17 3529
14 BONIFACE Samuel F 4 4 3 7 24 +6 0 0 1 2 13 30.77
15 GOULDSTONE Andrew F 4 2 4 6 0 -1 0 0 2 0 6 33.33
16 EADEN Christopher F 499 18 12 +8 0 0 3 3 45 20.00
17 PEARSON Ashley D 40 4 4 22 +4 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
18 SANDOY Remy F 440 4 0 +6 0 0 1 0 8 50.00
19 JOHNSTON Logan F 412 3 0 +1 0 0 0 1 4 25.00
20 HOPKINSON Michael GK 401 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 PULMAN Guy F 4 1 3 4 +1 0 0 1 0 11 9.09
22 CHALLIS Jordan F 455 10 6 +4 0 0 2 1 17 2941
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 DOWMAN Andre 4 4 4 116:35 48.72 7 44 51 86.27 3.60 0202
20 HOPKINSON Michael 4 4 4 122:43 51.28 11 49 60 81.67 5.38 0202
LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1530NZL_83 4.0 Report Created 09.03.2008 4.46

Page 1



um“n"“'ﬂm
WD

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV lll Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

1 SCHLUTER Lloyd
2 PRETORIUS Anton
3 KOTZE Jaco

4 MAGMOED Deen

5 LABUSCHAGNE Cyle

6 BIRRELL Cameron

7 GOUWS Bernhardt

8 WILSON Adrian

9 van ROOYEN Kyle
10 SAMUELS Ethan

14 PLUMRIDGE Marc
15 FERREIRA Werner
17 FERREIRA Dean
18 STEVENS Klyde

19 McWILLIAMS James

20 CAMPBELL HALL Zayne

21 GOODWIN Jarryd

22 van HEYNINGEN Russell

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1 SCHLUTER Lloyd

20 CAMPBELL HALL Zayne

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of 08.03.2008

Including Game 7

RSA -South Africa

GK 300 0

F 312 3

D 301 1

F 382 10

F 307 7

F 373 10

D 301 1

D 300 0

F 300 0

F 301 1

F 300 0

F 300 0

D 302 2

D 300 0

F 320 2

GK 300 0

D 301 1

F 301 1
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
3 3 3 92:30 52.67
3 3 3 83:08 47.33

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0
0 -2
0 -1
6 +9
0 +6
24 +10
2+l
0 +1
12 -1
4 1
2 4
14 -4
0 +1
34 4
2 42
0
0 +2
14 5

GA SVS SOG SVS%

51 7451
70 88.57

13
8

38
62

o O o oo O O OO oo O O O o

o o

o O o oo O O OO oo O O O o

o o

o O o oo O O O O r O O Bk

o o

0 0 0.00
0 3 3333
0 3 0.00
0 29 2759
0 13 0.00
1 13 5385
0 3 0.00
0 2 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 2 0.00
0 5 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 2 0.00
0 8 25.00
0 0 0.00
0 2 0.00
0 2 0.00

GAA SOW T L

8.43 0102
5.77 0102

LEGEND

A Assists G
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD
GPI Games played indeed GPT
GWG Game winning goals L
MIP% MIP in percentage No
Pos Position on team PPG
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG
SOG  Shots on goal SVS
T Number of games tied W

Goals

Goalkeeper dressed

GA
GP

Number of games played by team GTG
Number of games lost MIP

Jersey number PIM
Power play goals PTS
Shorthanded goals SO
Saves SVS%
Number of games won +/-

Goals against
Number of games played

Game tying goals

Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points
Shutouts

SVS in percentage from total SOG

Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1530RSA_83 4.0
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV lll Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of 09.03.2008

Including Game 9

TPE-Chinese Taipei

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 TING Pang-Keng GK 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 LU Pohao D 411 2 6 +2 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
4 WENG To F 4 4 3 7 2 +6 0 0 2 1 11 36.36
6 SHEN Yenchin F 456 11 6 +6 0 0 1 2 19 26.32
7 SHIH Kuan-Yu F 412 3 16 0 0 0 1 0 5 20.00
8 PAI Shu-Hao D 430 3 0 +3 0 0 1 0 13 23.08
9 LU Fa-Ben D 40 3 3 2 +6 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
10 SHEN Yen-Lin D 4 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 1 0 13 15.38
11 KUO Ching-Lien D 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
12 YANG Chang-Hsing F 423 5 8 +3 0 0 0 1 6 3333
13 CHEN Jui-Tang F 40 2 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
14 YANG Chang-Lin D 401 1 8 +7 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
17 PENG Ching-Hung F 410 1 4 +3 0 0 0 0 6 16.67
19 LIN Hung-Ju F 475 12 4 +7 0 0 2 1 19 36.84
20 LIN Tsung-Han GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 CHEN Yu-Heng F 400 0 10 -3 0 0 0 0 4  0.00
22 WU Jieping F 412 3 4 -1 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
23 TSENG Hao-Che F 423 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 13.33
24 JUAN Kuo-Feng D 4 21 3 0 +1 0 0 1 0 5 40.00
25 LIAO Yu-Cheng GK 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 TING Pang-Keng 4 1 1 30:24 12.67 6 3 9 3333 1184 0001
20 LIN Tsung-Han 4 4 3 122:23 50.99 11 68 79 86.08 5.39 0201
25 LIAO Yu-Cheng 4 3 2 87:13 36.34 6 20 26 76.92 4.13 0200
LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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